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TO:

FROM:

RE:

AECEIVED+28C

December 6, 1999
RECC.DS AND
REPORTING

DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING

(4%
DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PENA) V9}04/f)
DOCKET NO. 991207-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 4339

ISSUED TO VERNIE R. & SHEMANNE K. SPICER FOR VIOLATION OF
RULE 25-24.520, F.A.C., JREPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 991208-T CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 5938
ISSUED TO COMPUJET TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC. FOR VIOLATION
OF RULE 25-24.520, F.A.C., REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 991209-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 5404
ISSUED TO ECS ENHANCED CELLULAR SYSTEMS NETWORK USA, INC.
FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520, F.A.C., REPORTING
REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 991229-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 4640

ISSUED TO ROBERT W. ANDERSON D/B/A VITAL
TELECOMMUNICATIONS OF FLORIDA A/K/A VITEL OF FLORIDA FOR
VIOLATION @F RULE 25-24.520, FoALCEL, REPORTING
REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 991230-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 5379
ISSUED TO OSWALD OLLIVIER D/B/A TELE-LINK PAYPHONE
COMMUNICATIONS FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520, F.A.C.,
REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

2400 BAA

Attached is an ORDER IMPOSING FINES AND REQUIRING INFORMATION

IN ACCORDANCE WITH RULE 25-24.520, FLORIDA ADMINISTRATIVE CODE, OR

CANCELING PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATES to be issued in the above-

referenced dockets. (Number of pages in order - 6)
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TO:

FROM:

RE:

MEMORANDUWM =5 {.ﬁn

January 4, 2000 ?%gk i

DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING

e
DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PENA) AA}

DOCKET NO. 1991208-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 5938
ISSUED TO COMPUJET TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC. FOR VIOLATION
OF RULE 25-24.520, F.A.C., REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 991209-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 5404
ISSUED TO ECS ENHANCED CELLULAR SYSTEMS NETWORK USA, INC.
FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520, F.A.C., REPORTING
REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 991229-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 4640
ISSUED TO ROBERT W. ANDERSON D/B/A VITAL
TELECOMMUNICATIONS OF FLORIDA A/K/A VITEL OF FLORIDA FOR
VIOLATION O RULE 25-24.520, F.A.C., REPORTING
REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 991230-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 5379
ISSUED TO OSWALD OLLIVIER D/B/A TELE-LINK PAYPHONE
COMMUNICATIONS FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520, F.A.C.,
REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

00-00]7-CO

Attached is a Consummating Order to be issued in the above-
referenced dockets. (Number of pages in order - 3)
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